
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 52 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70044121 5PSSDB 17.30 3.75 64.88

70044152 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.33 3.85 66.72

70044169 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 17.34 4.30 74.56

70044194 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70044217 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70044234 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.30 3.85 66.60

70044245 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70044260 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 17.26 4.15 71.63

70044280 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.26 4.30 74.22

70044343 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.32 3.85 66.68

70044361 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.30 4.15 71.80

70044378 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

70044397 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.32 3.75 64.95

70044410 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

70044454 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.29 3.75 64.84

70044475 P14 - (94848) Neif ISD Entry Canopies 10PSSDA 17.31 5.45 94.34

70044506 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.29 4.15 71.75

70044524 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.38 4.15 72.13

70044540 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.32 4.15 71.88

70044556 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.33 3.75 64.99

70044572 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70044591 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 17.36 4.30 74.65

70044604 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.36 4.30 74.65

70044639 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.36 4.30 74.65

70044660 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

70044684 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70044698 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 17.32 4.30 74.48

70044715 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.25 3.75 64.69

70044733 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70044748 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.29 3.10 53.60

70044761 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 17.34 4.30 74.56

70044781 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.26 4.30 74.22

70044840 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70044857 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.31 4.15 71.84

70044878 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.35 3.85 66.80

70044895 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.32 3.75 64.95

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 11/3/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R000841

414

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2



70044914 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70044931 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70044951 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.32 3.85 66.68

70044966 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.27 4.30 74.26

70044985 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.28 3.75 64.80

70044995 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.38 4.30 74.73

70045048 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.31 3.85 66.64

70045062 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

70045084 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 17.38 4.15 72.13

70045101 P14 - (93371) 11918 Stepping Stone 5PSSDB 17.34 6.15 106.64

70045150 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.37 4.15 72.09

70045168 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.26 3.10 53.51

70045182 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 17.29 4.30 74.35

70045210 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.26 3.10 53.51

70045222 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.28 3.75 64.80

70045240 7PSSDB 17.33 4.30 74.52

3694.66

5% -184.73

SUBTOTAL 3509.93

-$534.38

TOTAL $2975.55

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

Fuel


	10-27-2023 TO 11-02-2023



